
Subject Leaders/Head of Faculties 
         
 
Ms Roche - n.roche@smithswood.fmat.co.uk        English       
 
Mr Trafford - e.trafford@smithswood.fmat.co.uk    Maths 
 
Mr Ashraf – m.ashraf@smithswood.fmat.co.uk     Science 
         
 
 
Miss Pountney – e.pountney@smithswood.fmat.co.uk Drama 
 
Miss Beaumont - s.beaumont@smithswood.fmat.co.uk Geography 
 
Mrs Hegarty - k.hegarty@smithswood.fmat.co.uk  History  
 
Mrs Hayward – l.hayward@smithswood.fmat.co.uk Music    (Currently on maternity leave) 
 
Mr Barber – c.barber@smithswood.fmat.co.uk  PE     
         
Miss Weightman - s.weightman1@smithswood.fmat.co.uk PSHE       
                     
Miss James - d.james@smithswood.fmat.co.uk  RE         

         
Mr Casanova - s.casanova@smithswood.fmat.co.uk   Spanish 
 
Miss Reid – c.reid@smithswood.fmat.co.uk Art, Business, Computing, DT, Engineering, Food Technology, iMedia 
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